ILT950 / ILT950UV
Portable spectrometers
1
The ILT950 is equally at home on the production floor
as well as in the laboratory combining high perfor-
mance, accuracy, ease of use, and a wide array of
features all in a rugged, compact, portable design.
The excellent performance of the ILT950 spectroradi-

**  Requires dual source calibration upgrade to assure
radiometric accuracy in the UV
Ordering information
ILT-ILT950-UV-NIR UV-NIR spectroradiometer system
350 - 1050 nm “single source”
calibration
ILT-ILT950UV UV spectroradiometer system
200 - 350 nm “single source”
calibration
ILT-ILT950UV-DUAL UV spectroradiometer system
200 - 450 nm “dual source”
calibration
ILT-ILT950UV-RAA4 UV spectroradiometer system
200 - 450 nm “dual source”
calibration, with RAA4
Quantum Design srl
Via F. Sapori 27